
 

 

Предмет 

на 

поръчката 

№ на 

договора, дата 

на сключване 

и изпълнител 

Основание 

за плащане 

Дата на 

плащане 

Стойност 

в лева с 

ДДС 

Услуги по 

абонаментна 

поддръжка и 

ремонт на 

асансьори 

Дог.№24/29.04.2015 

г.-контрагент ЕТ 

„ОРЕЛ” –Цветан 

Здравков- ІI позиция 

Чл.2 и чл.3 от 

договора 

02.12.2015 

17.12.2015  

1 000,00  

 1 000,00  

 

 

 

 

 

 


